GRAND CREEK SOUTH

NEW RESIDENT PROVIDER INFORMATION

FLORIDA POWER AND LIGHT (FPL)
JACKSONVILLE ELECTRIC AUTHORITY (JEA)
RECYCLING/ REPUBLIC SERVICES

TRASH COLLECTION/ FCC ENVIRONMENTAL
TECO PEOPLE’S GAS

ST JOHNS COUNTY SCHOOLS

STJOHNS COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION

INTERNET PROVIDER

FPL.COM
JEA.COM/904-665-6000
REPUBLICSERVICES.COM
877-642-3702
877-832-6747
904-547-7500
904-547-7810

ATT



